[Tl

a1.0

B e Fo T el (U

=

1
1
1
1l
1
1
1
|}
I

e i T B e

I e e T T EN T S R R T 2 B R L

L | SRS

24.4 f--nmnonn-

R

20.0

16-09-03 16-035-04 16-03-05 16-09-06
21:38 14:24 07:12 00:00

16-09-03
04: 48

-03-02
2:00

[ =

1

16-09-01
19:12

16-09-01
02:24

16-08-31
09:386

16-08-30
16: 48

16-08-30
0o:o0

EEE
CHI

retor

CHES
P H37%

=

T

Hi{i

2D
—
Q
~
T
L
Q
AV
/I
~D
()
=
™~ =2
= =8
o =
=
T e
ih ik Eo
S K=

215

RS
RIE(E
FHE

26.6

270




